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%{g Mid-Mount Weeder Toolbar

- R08732

Complete Turf Equipment Ltd.
4331 Oil Heritage Road Petrolia, NON 1RO
519-882-2008

https://completeturf.rrproducts.com/

Details

The Mid-Mount Weeder Toolbar is designed with 15
cultivation-style tines to remove weeds and grass
from unwanted areas before raking or to level sand
eliminating washboarding. Use with R08731G
(Green) or R08731 (Red) Mid-Mount Toolbar.

e Removes unwanted weeds and grass
e Use to level sand elimating bumps or

washboarding

e Use with Mid-Mount Toolbar System

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R108-4527-03

R110-0260-03

R112-6468-03
R323-15

R3296-39
R400274

R453011

R&R Products

Tool Bar Assy

Weeder Tine -
Hardened

Bracket Assy - Tool Bar
Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x
3-1/2 GR5

Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon
Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x
2-1/2 GR5

Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE
Y/Zinc



