

Mid-Mount Weeder Toolbar

R08732



Details

The Mid-Mount Weeder Toolbar is designed with 15 cultivation-style tines to remove weeds and grass from unwanted areas before raking or to level sand eliminating washboarding. Use with R08731G (Green) or R08731 (Red) Mid-Mount Toolbar.

- Removes unwanted weeds and grass
- Use to level sand elimating bumps or washboarding
- Use with Mid-Mount Toolbar System

Specifications

Manufacturer R&R Products

Replacement Parts

R108-4527-03	Tool Bar Assy
R110-0260-03	Weeder Tine -
	Hardened
R112-6468-03	Bracket Assy - Tool Bar
R323-15	Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x
	3-1/2 GR5
R3296-39	Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon
R400274	Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x
	2-1/2 GR5
R453011	Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE
	Y/Zinc

Complete Turf Equipment Ltd. 4331 Oil Heritage Road Petrolia, NON 1R0

519-882-2008

https://completeturf.rrproducts.com/